POSIZIONE
1°
2°
3°
4°
5
6°
7°
8°
9°

10°
11°
12°
13°
14°
15°
16°
17°
18°
19°
20°
21°
22°
23°
24°
25°
26°
27°
28°
29°
30°
31°
32°
33°
34°
35°
36°
37°
38°
39°
40°
41°
42°
43°
44°
45°
46°
47°

n° BOA
254
168
163
118
147
114
96
160
157
112
89
125
270
97
175
95
136
232
86
133
178
143
155
162
176
62
94
152
256
213
165
190
248
120
246
129
236
212
239
149
169
209
119
238
87
98
156

COGNOME
Leone
Piovesan
Vergani
Marchini
Sacco
Linarello
Caironi
Torti
Sturaro
Innocenti
Betella
Mognetti
Maslosky
Calloni
Meloni
Bruni
Pennati
Giavani
Belloni
Pagetti
Vinzio
Redolfi
Silvani
Trezza
Celada
Sgarbi
Bozza
Seveso
Tassera
Peretti
Gorrieri
Maffioli
Xxx
Maspero
Radley
Morandi
Bovellini
Zanetta
Alpo
Salvi
Guglielmi
De Massari
Masina
Aiello
Belverato
Ciceroni
Sreafico

NOME
Marco
Igor
Valeria
Filippo
Alan
Andrea
Nicolo
Federico
Roberto
Luca
Antonio
Beatrice
Alessandro
Alessia
Sara
Elena
Riccardo
Martina
Sara
Alessandro
Lorenzo
Flavio
Paola
Federica
Eleonora
Luca
Giulia
Lucamaria
Walter
Federico
Massimiliano
Giacomo
Xxx
Alessandro
Vincent
Stefano
Igor
Cristian
Marta
Alberto
Davide
Sarah
Cesare
XXX

Katia
Sarah
Nicola

Sex
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TEMPO FINALE
05:03.3
05:13.7
05:27.1
05:27.8
05:29.4
05:30.8
05:41.6
05:46.4
05:49.8
05:55.2
05:57.0
06:03.7
06:05.4
06:05.6
06:06.1
06:07.4
06:17.2
06:21.8
06:22.2
06:23.3
06:26.7
06:27.6
06:30.4
06:39.5
06:55.0
07:04.1
07:04.9
07:05.9
07:07.2
07:11.2
07:11.8
07:16.9
07:19.2
07:19.5
07:21.2
07:21.6
07:21.7
07:22.5
07:25.3
07:27.3
07:28.9
07:31.6
07:34.9
07:36.7
07:39.6
07:42.4
07:42.4



48°
49°
50°
51°
52°
53°
54°
55°
56°
57°
58°
59°
60°
61°
62°
63°
64°
65°
66°
67°
68°
69°
70°
71°
72°
73°
74°
75°
76°
77°
78°
79°
80°
81°
82°
83°
84°
85°
86°
87°
88°
89°
90°
91°
92°
93°
94°
95°

18
139
90

131
132
196
210
128
106
99
117
82
130
159
127
174
252
154
151
197
121
164
237
211
104
103
77
140
141
135
113
167
126
138
142
234
124
134
153
137
100
218
92
122
146
266
27

Cocolo
Piccolino
Bicego
Andreano
Negri
Pagani
Zanchi
Segala
Montrasi
Ferrerio
Cordella
Marabese
Albani
Moreschi
Tondini
Montani
Rovellini
Radley
Silva
Santambrogio
Simionatto
Mastromarino
Cali'
Battistella
Zanetta
Doro
Doksani
Parachini
Primerano
Raffaele
Pattano
Isolato
Nardone
Molteni
Peveri
Ravello
Meni
Mella
Pasotti
Signorelli
Peroni
Corradi
Nava

Bissi
Mauri
Rossetti
Angeleri
Fontaneto

Alessandro
Davide
Luciano
Enrico
Damiano
Lorenzo
Sebastiano
Daniel
Ivano
Massimo
Andrea
Massimo
Tiziano
Giorgio
Laura
Francesca
Marco
Paul

Eva
Luciano
Elisa

Luca
Sebastiano
Elisa
Manuel
Giorgio
Mentor
Giulia
Alessandro
Salvatore Antor
Valerio
Fabio
Dario
Carlo
Giuseppe
Riccardo
Mauro
Marco
Giorgio
Moira
Emanuela
Maurizio
Mariella
Luigi Maurizio
Monica
Gaia Azzurra
Giorgio
Claudia
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07:44.5
07:49.9
07:54.6
07:59.7
08:00.2
08:02.3
08:12.0
08:15.9
08:23.4
08:25.2
08:25.7
08:28.4
08:31.4
08:32.4
08:33.7
08:39.4
08:39.6
08:44.9
08:47.8
08:49.5
08:59.1
08:59.4
09:01.6
09:13.2
09:18.5
09:24.5
09:32.9
09:34.4
09:37.4
09:39.1
09:41.4
09:45.9
09:46.8
09:50.5
09:55.5
09:58.9
10:01.9
10:05.3
10:06.3
10:07.3
10:10.1
10:14.1
10:17.2
10:18.5
10:32.8
10:36.3
10:39.8
10:40.3



96°

97°

98°

99°

100°
101°
102°
103°
104°
105°
106°
107°
108°
109°
110°
111°
112°
113°
114°
115°

108
177
172
166
145 (102)
216
161
180
192
208
51
205
194
240
282
116
69
206
144
102 (145)

Fossati
Giacomini
Corrado
Redaelli
Romagnoli
Mariconda
Trentin
Griffa
Borgio
Tagliabue
Paneri
Bonacina
Frasca
Anelli
Myerscough
Maino
Zanini
Sottocorna
Riva

De Tullio

Maurizio
Matteo
Elisabetta
Emanuela
Luca
Giuseppe
Stefano
Antonella
Alessandro
Carolina
Valerio
Manuela
Paola
Marco
Cleo
Simone
Elisa
Carla
Umberto
Cristina
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10:47.7
10:48.0
10:51.5
10:54.3
10:59.1
11:02.5
11:08.5
11:25.6
11:26.2
11:43.0
12:00.8
12:30.9
12:55.5
12:56.5
13:04.2
15:06.8
15:08.3
15:15.4
15:37.3
15:37.5



